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BEIEZE (Ai Nozaki)
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Instagram : @ai love 1218
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JIL747-IVH(Gledia Preka)
Age : 18 /Hiz : &RR4E
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Instagram : @whosgledia

[BANGLADESH/N\>J 357 31]

137 -4AX5 1 (Jessia Islam)
Age: 26 Bz : T
SKERS ! Instaqram77rI:I'J— 124.15A!
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No. HE /] Country/Region %M Name of Delegate R Instagram
1 FPMIZF ALBANIA HF47-Th Gledia Preka 18 s whaosgledia
2 Fud35 ANGOLA FIUIF-I-F42A Lauriela Martins 27 TS FFIAR laurielamartins
3 PAELF ARGENTINA JP- AFTP=— - rALAT Daian Stefani Pereyra 27 FrELPFL IS EF I daianpereyra
4 A=ARFUF AUSTRALIA ARG FITNZL Bella Dela Cruz 26 ERTHE ruz__
5 JU5Fva BANGLADESH SIST-AA5h Jessia Islam 26 £l jessiaa_islam
3 RAF— BELGIUM TR 2 MIP- 520 Elizabeth Victoria Raska 27 TN EREE ¥ A -5 elizabethrvictoria
7 RUEP BOLIVIA NAZJATBFLIA Paola Guzman Sanchez 22 XFE (FOEAFRITE) paclaguzman.sz
8 TSN BRAZIL Ol 2 ILTFY Loraine Lumatelli 25 EER-EFI- aFs lorainelumatelli
9 YRS CAMBODIA EFTAL T pichvoleak So 24 HEE- YOI 9 pichvoleakk_
10 h+d CANADA LAF b LTI Rachel Murgel 25 ABEEY rachelmurgel
11 FU CHILE FLU=-IF v Nallely Bobadilla 24 HEIZIIF nallabobadilla
12 hE CHINA 5 He Le Wei 21 FEE kyo_sakii
13 J0¥EF COLOMBIA - Rl Catalina Dugue 26 7k catalinaduquea
14 TyIHEE COOK ISLANDS UI-HI Zoe Hoff 24 HICGH LA =5 THIAR missinternationalcookislands
15 JA5Uh COSTA RICA 2pEZA30L Shakira Graham 24 BRI BB - T shakigraham
16 F1-) CuBA OYFng- Rosangela Rizo 27 R - B rosangelarizo
17 F13 CZECH REPUBLIC SEF-JoFryadr Simona Prochazkova 26 | DULA T MEBEE €7 - D27 u I 9~ simonaprochaz
18 FuI=7 DENMARK FAG DL AT 2= Asta Klaestrup Mielsen 23 BigTE OHA asta.kn
19 FEZhimE DOMINICAN REPUBLIC FZH-TAMA Anita Maspons 22 XEE (FhREEF) anamaspons
20 IO R ECUADOR I-ZR-UNFEA3 Eunice Rivadeneira 26 BEF-EFL eunicerivadeneira
21 TIASIICEN EL SALVADOR FILIC-TFrIf I Alva Echegoyen 24 - EFI alvaechegoyenn
22 IFALT ETHIOPIA LU F=TIlr Felicity Feleke 22 EFAE - MESHT felicity_feleke
23 F1¥IE FINLAND J45-1I079 Vera Eloranta 22 Pl - EFI- TR veraeloranta
24 TR FRANCE 307 ~Jl— Laura Hérault 24 - TEEEA lauraheraultmef
25 H=-t GHANA RIS p=s POT A= Portia Akua Mensah 21 KFE (BST RETF) _nanaagyiriba
26 FUsy GREECE 13- SN-2 Ntaniela Palousi 25 EEREL daniela_palousi
27 JPFI5 GUATEMALA B 3F1LA Hilda Gutiérrez 22 XFEE (EMER) hildagutierrez__
28 No4 HAWALL IV-TARPH Maya Kaneali'i 18 KEE mayakanealii
29 M T1FA HONDURAS AT AN Irma Handal 21 KFE (EF-ERBET) irmahandal
30 i HONG KONG FUST - hA Alicia Mui 22 KEE-EFI-FHAF— alicia.mui
31 1¥F INDIA Jo—a- o Roosh Sindhu 26 EFI-TER- A I AERT rooshsindhu
32 1Y RESF INDOMESIA AUt NI4I5-2UT Melliza Xaviera Yulian 26 EH mellliza
33 15UF ITALY I Fwy00 Egle Fruttauro 19 =A== eglefruttauro_
34 EAGat] JAMAICA ST Tl Shante Jarrett 24 FE (LRFE-HEIE shantexshante
35 B& IAPAN Ai Nozaki 23 KPE ai_love 1218
36 ¥ZF KENYA Muthoni Kariuki 28 M= JOFIBAE noni.kariuki
37 BE KOREA Ji-hoo Kim 28 H-54— _dakota.kim_
38 UxUrP LIBERIA TS b JOE Precious Lemu Flomo 23 FE naturally__precious_
39 IhA MACAU AR T Katrina Wan 26 ERILNI - PEE ST kat_whieng
40 W=7 MALAYSIA FUS o= Allyson Ee 26 b TR allyson_ee
41 ING MALTA FI-v) Demi Mock 22 ERYHE demi_mock
a2 E-USPA MAURITIUS FAE =S Naarmeen Bernon 24 SRR L B naarmeen_bernon
43 AF31 MEXICO FAUP- TS Natalia Garibay 26 =7 natalia.garibay
44 E3=10 MONGOLIA FIIZE-SPLF AT Tsegmid Bayarchimeg 22 XEE (LI bayarchimeg_andra
45 ExFado « MONTENEGRO TH-FEd oy Ana Dedvukaj 23 WEBT anadedvukaj
46 M- MYANMAR FA Y Nan Inzali 24 BEEEEr-A7-0- nanalee901
47 FIEF NAMIBLA OF LAY Uatjiri Mbaisa 27 £ uatjirimbaisa
48 =N NEPAL LIRS e e Urusha Bhandari 26 EEY-EF urusha_bhandari
49 A5.4 NETHERLANDS - AT PFF- Serena Darder Aguilar 25 e e ) serenadarder
50 Z1-F=-3%F NEW ZEALAND U= AL Britney Pringle 25 I britney.pringle
51 MNICARAGUA AOZH AT E Werdnica Iglesias 24 I=IFAREE - FLEAEY veronica_iglesiasz
52 FAIIUP NIGERIA J1AA-T9Trth Faith Ekwebenam 28 ] faitheofficial _
53 JNIT— MNORWAY R PR Nikoline Andresen 23 LAFIZOERA miss_nikki_of_norway
54 NERF> PAKISTAN IFHTer Mia Sadigue 21 Aot = F 2R GHE miarisco.s
55 N5I71 PARAGUAY FIIL-UAZ Ayhelen Rios 20 EFALE ayhelen_rios
56 K= PERU FFri—-FIJ Nathie Quijano 23 JZa=r-4—-E7 0 nathie.quijanc
57 F4UES PHILIPPINES ZFIAHS Myrna Esguerra 24 I bb.myrnaesguerra
58 R=3>k POLAND - bk Maja Todd 20 HEPE (0=/ULETRA BREGE) maja.todd
59 A RA PORTUGAL YIAF-E -l Sofia Mota Jorge 24 HEH sofs7?
60 FIAMI PUERTO RICO CEERIE Bg Zamira Lee Allende 22 KEE (FEEFHR) zamiralee
61 LAZAY * REUNION NS FEF L Manon K/bidi 24 JZ22 =230 TRIAL MTEIRE manon_kbidi
62 A=IZF ROMANIA ZalSrd-RAZS Georgiana Popescu 27 HEt catalina_georgia
63 o7 RUSSIA IHF-0v+ /I Ekaterina Romanova 25 Frlr-EBOEEY- 5 ekaterinaromanovaa_
64 SuHR-N SINGAPORE JZv-5 Tanisha Tan 26 HEE (LERIES) tanishataan
65 WFIUh SOUTH AFRICA 2FELRIET Sinamile Dlamini 26 ST RO Y sinamilay
66 ARAY SPAIN 1945-5+ Idayra Tena 23 HEE (FF) idayra_tena
67 AUSh SRI LANKA Za-03F% Sheneli Romaya 18 KEE sheneli_romaya
68 i) TAIWAN A\ Fa Yi Han Chiu 26 2y PFRA]-F FERE (85E) sharonron6170
69 FUHZF TANZANIA IFTT-I7+ Efrazia Makene 23 FEE efraziamakene
70 54 THAILAND SeIET - AUULTNTE Jarupiya Boribalburibhand | 25 [T e S o0 e HE T T noniejbal
71 F1=IFP TUNISIA AOXAN- LY Oumaima Moussa 24 FrELPTIALE m.oumaima25
72 [ 0n] TURKIYE PAE-F LT Ayse Sena Seref 26 SRR - BUa R senaseref
73 F—J2HAIAME * | TURKS AND CAICOS ISLANDS Ir5—-J5>k Farrah Grant 27 B _farrahgrant
74 2934 UKRAINE PrF-LF12a Anna Lutsenko 22 EEPE-ETI annalutsenko_official
75 == UNITED KINGDOM V= 0ATX Sophie Wallace 28 Sp=FUR R PO = IR = Tp= _sophiewallace
76 FAUA usa ZF-hukI Nicky Kandola 28 FHINT=r == TILFF) = nickykandi
77 FAULN - B US VIRGIN ISLANDS SHY-TR—II % Sikeza Fowlks 27 AN DTS~ kezacf
78 KFAIT WVENEZUELA PLAES-FUL Alessandra Guillén 27 YT BN alessandramguillen
79 L 'Y VIETMNAM Fai=- oI Kigu Duy Nguyén 22 KFRE-EFI kieuduy.hhggvn24
80 FuNTT ZIMBABWE 3524 FI52 Yollanda Chimbarami 28 ERYHE yollandachimbarami
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